
GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

INGREDIENTS

IDEAL FOR: 
All horses, underweight horses, performance horses

FEATURES:
Timothy & orchard grass blend, easy to mix with grains, 
soft & easy to chew

HELPS SUPPORT:
Hay shortages, poor hay quality, 
reducing rapid consumption (bolting)

OTHER CONSIDERATIONS
Product can be mixed with water to aid in hydration. Product may be mixed with 
the grain portion of the diet to slow rate of intake.

Provide salt and plenty of fresh, clean water at all times. Keep product fresh in 
cool, dry storage. Examine product daily. DO NOT use if old, moldy or 
contaminated with insects.

1,100 lb. horse 4 – 6 lb. per day

TO SUPPLEMENT HAY/PASTURE

Triple Crown Premium Grass Forage is a blend of Timothy and orchard grass hay for all 
classes of horses. 
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PROTEIN 8% • FAT 2.5% • FIBER 30% • 920 KCAL/LB
50% TIMOTHY HAY, 50% ORCHARD GRASS HAY

FEEDING DIRECTIONS

1,100 lb. horse 15 – 20 lb. per day

Timothy Hay, Orchard Grass and Glycerin.

TO USE AS A COMPLETE HAY REPLACEMENT

40 LBS
(18.4 KG)

Crude Protein (min.)

Crude Fat (min.)

Crude Fiber (max.)

ADF (max.)

NDF (max.)

8.00%

2.50%

30.00%

30.00%

46.00%
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Triple Crown® registered trademarks of Triple Crown Nutrition, Inc.


